
JAN 23, 2013 03:02 PM

TIP NO SS-4902AR 11:00 AM 1 /  2 003

PITT

43497.3.1

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

CONSTRUCT LEFT TURNLANE

NC 903 AT SR 1524 (BROWN RD)

BARNHILL CONTRACTING
COMPANY

TARBORO,  NC

ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO.,
INC.

CHARLES HUGHES CONSTRUCTION

AHOSKIE,  NC  

DB00107JAN 23 2013

0.199 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 3500.00 6500.00  2000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 4900.00 2000.00  4000.00CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

0003 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 9300.00 20400.00  13128.00GRADING

0004 0057000000-E 226  100 CY  20.00 2000.00 10.00 1000.00 30.00  3000.00UNDERCUT EXCAVATION

0005 1489000000-E 610  250 TON 62.50 15625.00 42.00 10500.00 79.00  19750.00ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B

0006 1498000000-E 610  190 TON 57.00 10830.00 42.00 7980.00 79.00  15010.00ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B

0007 1519000000-E 610  412 TON 45.00 18540.00 42.00 17304.00 79.00  32548.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0008 1575000000-E 620  50 TON 645.00 32250.00 712.00 35600.00 700.00  35000.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0009 2655000000-E 852 41.7 SY  83.00 3461.10 72.00 3002.40 54.00  2251.805" MONO CONC ISLDS (KEY IN)

0010 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 3000.00 15000.00  6000.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL

0011 6000000000-E 1605  2,700 LF  2.25 6075.00 2.75 7425.00 2.50  6750.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0012 6015000000-E 1615  1 ACR 650.00 650.00 1600.00 1600.00 500.00  500.00TEMPORARY MULCHING

0013 6018000000-E 1620  20 LB  5.00 100.00 5.00 100.00 5.50  110.00SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING

0014 6021000000-E 1620 0.2 TON 1000.00 200.00 1000.00 200.00 1500.00  300.00FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING

0015 6071010000-E SP   100 LF  6.00 600.00 8.80 880.00 5.50  550.00WATTLE

0016 6084000000-E 1660  1 ACR 2000.00 2000.00 1600.00 1600.00 2100.00  2100.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0017 6090000000-E 1661  50 LB  4.00 200.00 14.00 700.00 5.50  275.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0018 6093000000-E 1661 0.2 TON 1000.00 200.00 1000.00 200.00 1500.00  300.00FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0019 6117000000-N SP   3 EA  100.00 300.00 500.00 1500.00 300.00  900.00RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

 

    TOTAL 113731.10 TOTAL 133491.40 TOTAL  144472.80CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 113731.10 SUB-TOTAL 133491.40 SUB-TOTAL  144472.80ROADWAY ITEMS



JAN 23, 2013 03:02 PM

TIP NO SS-4902AR 11:00 AM 2 /  2 003

PITT

43497.3.1

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

CONSTRUCT LEFT TURNLANE

NC 903 AT SR 1524 (BROWN RD)

CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.

GREENVILLE,  NC

S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION

WILSON,  NC  

DB00107JAN 23 2013

0.199 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 1500.00 5400.00  MOBILIZATION

0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 1850.00 3675.00  CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

0003 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 11500.00 64967.00  GRADING

0004 0057000000-E 226  100 CY  15.00 1500.00 6.75 675.00  UNDERCUT EXCAVATION

0005 1489000000-E 610  250 TON 98.62 24655.00 69.90 17475.00  ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B

0006 1498000000-E 610  190 TON 96.82 18395.80 69.90 13281.00  ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B

0007 1519000000-E 610  412 TON 68.60 28263.20 65.65 27047.80  ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0008 1575000000-E 620  50 TON 726.15 36307.50 636.27 31813.50  ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0009 2655000000-E 852 41.7 SY  50.72 2115.02 78.30 3265.11  5" MONO CONC ISLDS (KEY IN)

0010 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 13000.00 12500.00  TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL

0011 6000000000-E 1605  2,700 LF  3.80 10260.00 2.50 6750.00  TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0012 6015000000-E 1615  1 ACR 1284.00 1284.00 900.00 900.00  TEMPORARY MULCHING

0013 6018000000-E 1620  20 LB  5.35 107.00 8.00 160.00  SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING

0014 6021000000-E 1620 0.2 TON 1284.00 256.80 975.00 195.00  FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING

0015 6071010000-E SP   100 LF  4.82 482.00 10.55 1055.00  WATTLE

0016 6084000000-E 1660  1 ACR 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00  SEEDING AND MULCHING

0017 6090000000-E 1661  50 LB  5.35 267.50 18.00 900.00  SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0018 6093000000-E 1661 0.2 TON 1284.00 256.80 1200.00 240.00  FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0019 6117000000-N SP   3 EA  300.00 900.00 250.00 750.00  RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

 

    TOTAL 154900.62 TOTAL 193049.41  CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 154900.62 SUB-TOTAL 193049.41  ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  113731.10   BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY

     2  133491.40   ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.

     3  144472.80   CHARLES HUGHES CONSTRUCTION

     4  154900.62   CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.

     5  193049.41   S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION


